Spring 2020 STAT 1030 BUS STATS

HELP RESOURCES INFORMATION

SHARED Walk-In Office Hours. Visit ANY TA/Prof for help during ANY office hour!

TA/Prof SH Office Email Walk-In Office Hours

Blake Whitten 260 blake-whitten@uiowa.edu Monday 8:30-11:30

Brad Dougherty 218 bradley-dougherty@uiowa.edu Friday 10:30-12:00

Chunlei Wang 267 chunlei-wang@uiowa.edu Wednesday 10:30-12:00

Daniel Niv 350 daniel-niv@uiowa.edu Wednesday 1:30-3:00

Hermoine Yu 366 han-yu@uiowa.edu Tuesday 10:30-12:00

Jason Zhou 267 xingyu-zhou@uiowa.edu Wednesday 10:20-11:50

Jessie Lu 257 jessica-lu@uiowa.edu Monday 1:00-2:30

Keean Amiri 350 keean-amiri-razavian@uiowa.edu Tuesday 12:45-2:15

Luke Herrin 348 luke-herrin@uiowa.edu Thursday 10:00-11:30

Max Sampson 350 max-sampson@uiowa.edu Monday 8:45-10:15

Xingze Wang 356 xingzhi-wang@uiowa.edu Thursday 2:30 -4:00 \
Xun Li 257 xun-li@uiowa.edu Tuesday 10:30--12:00

Yujing Lu 366 yujing-lu@uiowa.edu Thursday 11:30-1:00 /
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Combined Walk-In Office Hours Weekly Schedule

Monday 8:30-11:30 & 1:00--2:30
Tuesday 10:30-12:00 & 12:45-2:15
Wednesday 10:20-12:00 & 1:30-3:00
Thursday 10:00-1:00 & 2:30-4:00
Friday 10:30 - 12:00

Also access THREE other Help Resources:

Supplemental Instruction (organized group sessions) -- ARC, ground floor IMU
= Sunday: 12:00-12:50 PM  Monday: 1:30-2:20 & 5:30-6:20 PM
=  Tuesday: 7:00-7:50 PM Wednesday: 7:30-8:20 PM  Thursday: 4:00-4:50 PM

Tippie Learning Coaches (undergrad peer tutoring) — C326 PBB Biz Hub
* Monday & Tuesday & Wednesday: 5:00 — 7:00 PM

Statistics Department Tutor Lab (grad student tutors) — 1113 Red Main Library
= See Weekly Schedule attached next page
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Statistics Tutorial Lab Schedule (Spring 2020)

University Library Commons, Room 1113 Red

(Lab not open during University holidays or finals week)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00 - 8:30 a.m.

8:30 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:30

9:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30 Yujing

10:30 - 11:00 Jason Yujing

11:00-11:30 Jason

11:30-12:00 Jason

12:00-12:30 p.m.

12:30- 1:00 Xingzhi

1:00-1:30

Hermione

1:30 - 2:00

Hermione

2:00 - 2:30

Hermione

Xingzhi

Xingzhi

2:30 - 3:00

3:00 -3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00 - 4:30

4:30 - 5:00

5:00 -5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00 - 6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00 -7:30

7:30 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:30

8:30 -9:00

9:00 - 9:30

Tutors: Keean Amiri, Jessie Lu, Yujing Lu, Fredric Oke-Agbo, Max Sampson, Hermione Yu, Yue Pan, Xingzhi
Wang, Jason Zhou

The Statistics Tutorial Lab provides tutoring for the following courses:
* STAT:1010, Statistics and Society
* STAT:1020, Elementary Statistics and Inference
* STAT:1030, Statistics for Business
* STAT:2020, Probability & Statistics for Engineering & Physical Sciences

Tutorial Lab Director (Spring 2020 Semester): Blake Whitten, Dept. of Statistics and Actuarial Science, blake-
whitten@uiowa.edu, (319) 335-0647



	s1030 Help Resources_2020_edit
	Spr2020_Tutor_Lab_Schedule_Updated_1_19_2019



